The Ovation Series LED Recessed Fixture family has been developed to dramatically improve
energy efficiency and quality of light using Solid State Lighting (SSL) technologies. The
Ovation Series LED Recessed Fixtures provide an attractive, energy efficient architectural
look which has been specifically designed to replace existing fluorescent lighting or for use in
new construction. Comfortable, low glare, uniform lighting is attributed to this style of fixture.
Typical applications for this type of product are interior spaces where finished ceilings and
walls exist. Applications include:
•	Commercial/Corporate Office Spaces
•	Retail Spaces, Public Spaces and Airports
•	Schools, Colleges and Universities
•	Hospitals, Government Facilities and Military Bases
Category: LED
Ovation Series Recessed
ORDERING GUIDE
 Prefix: RVN24
1/4
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2024 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
DLC Application Category #7
“2x4 Luminairs for Ambient
Lighting of Interior Commercial
Spaces"
DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all
versions of this product may be DLC qualified. Please
check the DLC Qualified Products List at
www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are
qualified
Optional
Wireless Sensor
Shown Installed
PREFIX/
SERIES
RVN - Ovation
Series Recessed
RVN
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
SIZE
24 - 2x4
LUMEN
   OUTPUT*
DRIVER
TYPE
DM - 0-10v Low Voltage
Dimming (10% - 100%)
(Standard)
LV - Line Voltage*
Dimming (120V only)
COLOR
TEMP.
C27 - 2700 K*
C30 - 3000 K*
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K*
*Special
Order
Only
UNV - Universal
Voltage
(120v - 277v)
(50/60 Hz)
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
N - Normal
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
N24
*Special
Order
Only
AF - AF - FFrrostosted Lineared Linear
PPrism Arism Acrcrylic Lylic Lens ens
(S(Standartandard)d)
LENS LENS
(DIFFUSER)(DIFFUSER)
CRI
Blank -80 CRI
9 - 90 CRI*
*Special
Order